
LOCATION  ONSITE PRECEPTOR  FACULTY SUPPORT PERSON  

 

Orthoindy  

 

NW – Audrey Slicker aslicker@orthoindy.com  

NW Surgery – Rita Heldman rheldman@orthoindy.com  

South – TJ Richards tjrichards@orthoindy.com  

West/BB – Kelly Miller kmiller@orthoindy.com  

Westfield – Jordan Wallace jwallace@orthoindy.com   

Fishers- Malizgani Munthali mmunthali@orthoindy.com  

 

 

Professor Scaggs 

Escaggs@iu.edu  

317-919-6966 (cell) 

317-274-3814 (office) 

 

Riley Hospital  

 

 

 

Sally Powell spowell2@iuhealth.org  

317-948-6248 (office) 

 

Professor Scaggs   

escaggs@iu.edu  

317-919-6966 (cell) 

317-274-3814 (office)  

 

 

IU Health Saxony  

 

 

 

Elena Ferree eferree@iuhealth.org  or emeickle@iu.edu 

(219) 776-2895  

 

 

 

 

Community East  

 

 

 

 

 

Amy Meyerrose ameyerrose@ecommunity.com (Surgery Center Only) 

Deborah Johns dboyd2@ecommunity.com (Hospital NT Students Only)  

 

 

Professor Bybee mniedere@iu.edu  

317-274-3804 (office) 

 

 

Community Imaging Centers 

 

 

 

South – Valarie Miller Vmiller2@ecommunity.com  

Noblesville – Geoff Price GPrice@ecommunity.com  

East- Jason VanHorn JVanHorn2@ecommunity.com   

North – Misty Huckleberry, mhuckleberry@ecommunity.com  

 

Professor Bybee mniedere@iu.edu  

317-274-3804 (office) 

 

 

 

mailto:aslicker@orthoindy.com
mailto:rheldman@orthoindy.com
mailto:tjrichards@orthoindy.com
mailto:kmiller@orthoindy.com
mailto:jwallace@orthoindy.com
mailto:mmunthali@orthoindy.com
mailto:Escaggs@iu.edu
mailto:spowell2@iuhealth.org
mailto:escaggs@iu.edu
mailto:eferree@iuhealth.org
mailto:emeickle@iu.edu
mailto:ameyerrose@ecommunity.com
mailto:dboyd2@ecommunity.com
mailto:mniedere@iu.edu
mailto:Vmiller2@ecommunity.com
mailto:GPrice@ecommunity.com
mailto:JVanHorn2@ecommunity.com
mailto:mhuckleberry@ecommunity.com
mailto:mniedere@iu.edu


Community South Cancer Center  South Cancer Center  

Rad Th. – Amy Thompson athompson4@ecommunity.com  

Mammo & US Shari Monroe smonroe@ecommunity.com 

Professor Bybee mniedere@iu.edu  

317-274-3804 (office) 

 

 

Community Hospital North  

 

 

Terri Crockett tcrockett@ecommunity.com 

 

Professor Bybee mniedere@iu.edu  

317-274-3804 (office) 

 

 

Cook AT 

 

Nathan Ooms nooms@medinstitute.com  Professor Bybee mniedere@iu.edu  

317-274-3804 (office) 

 

 

IU Health West Hospital  

 

 

Olivia VanderNoord ovandernoo@iuhealth.org   

 

 

Professor Bybee mniedere@iu.edu  

317-274-3804 (office) 

 

 

Veteran’s Hospital  

 

 

Brandi Kaiser bderflin@iupui.edu  

317-988-2554 (office)  

 

 

 

Franciscan Health  

 

 

Ashley Smith Ashley.Smith@franciscanalliance.org  

317-528-5197 (office) 

 

 

 

Eskenazi Health  

 

 

Sarah Rukaj sarah.rukaj@eskenazihealth.edu  

317-880-7525 (office) 

 

 

 

IU Hospital North  

 

 

Karen Highers khighers@iuhealth.org  

317-362-1468 (mobile) 

 

Professor Scaggs 

escaggs@iu.edu  

317-919-6966 (cell) 

317-274-3814 (office)  
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Riverview Hospital  

 

 

Amber Bramble  

ABramble@riverview.org  

317-645-6733 (mobile)  

 

 

Professor Scaggs 

escaggs@iu.edu  

317-919-6966 (cell) 

317-274-3814 (office)  

 

 

Community Hospital South  

 

 

Elizabeth Johannigman Ejohannigman@ecommunity.com  

317-887-7863 (office) 

 

 

 

 

University Hospital  

 

 

Alexis Freiburger afreiburge@iuhealth.org or anfreibu@iu.edu 

317-412-5337 (office)  

 

 

 

Ascension St. Vincent  

 

Tiffany Wake Tiffany.wake@ascension.org  

 

Professor Scaggs 

escaggs@iu.edu  

317-919-6966 (cell) 

317-274-3814 (office)  

 

 

IUH Methodist Hospital  

 

Ashley King aking16@iuhealth.org  

 

Professor Scaggs 

escaggs@iu.edu  

317-919-6966 (cell) 

317-274-3814 (office)  
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